Bulletin Board & Directory System
Visulex�
40
02 Black
43 Putty
44 Architectural Brown
78 Pearl Grey
Natural Satin Anodized

• Header and base graphics available
* SignWord Pro compatible (download at www.apcosigns.com)
Applications:
Bulletin Board:
• Employee information stations
• Employee recognition boards
• Announcements
Directory:
• Lobby Directories
• Floor & Wing Directories
Ideal for:
Schools/Universities, Hospitals/Medical Facilities,
Corporate Office Buildings
Product # of 30mm
Code Overall Size Columns Message Strips
V301830 30-7/8” x 18-5/8” 2 38
V302730 30-7/8” x 27-9/16” 3 57
V303630 30-7/8” x 35-9/16” 4 76
V305430 30-7/8” x 54-3/8” 6 114
V411830 41-1/2” x 18-5/8” 2 56
V412730 41-1/2” x 27-9/16” 3 84
V413630 41-1/2” x 35-9/16” 4 112
V415430 41-1/2” x 54-3/8” 6 168
Custom Insert Configurations and Sizes Available Upon Special Order
Visulex 40 Module Sizes Height x width in inches
30-3/8" x 24-3/8"
30-3/8" x 36-3/8"